
Carver Bible () -vs- Georgia Southwestern (2-0)
11/29/06 at Americus, Ga.

 
 

 
 
Carver Bible 72

Georgia Southwestern 100

Date: 11/29/06
Attendance: 567
Site: Americus, Ga.
Referees: Gene Sherry, Scott Bolnick, Gerald Bell

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Carver Bible 29 43 72
Georgia Southwestern 38 62 100

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Jeremy Russell * 28 3-8 0-0 5-7 1-4 5 2 0 3 0 0 11
01 Reggie Anderson * 17 3-5 0-1 4-6 0-5 5 1 1 3 0 1 10
54 Reico Carter * 16 1-2 1-1 2-2 0-1 1 3 0 4 0 0 5
55 Tim Rodgers * 32 1-3 0-0 2-2 2-7 9 5 0 0 1 0 4
05 Fred Fields * 30 1-7 1-3 0-0 0-3 3 2 1 6 0 0 3
03 Kent Dorsey 21 5-11 1-2 11-14 3-0 3 2 1 1 0 3 22
24 Chris Dudley 20 3-6 1-3 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 1 9
10 Josh Caston 25 1-4 0-1 6-8 1-1 2 0 0 5 0 0 8
33 Mychal Thompson 8 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0
04 Kwami Shorter 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
02 Aaron Gibson 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 18-47 4-12 32-41 9-25 34 15 3 26 1 5 72

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 18-47   38.3% 4-12   33.3% 32-41   78.0%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32 Adrian Robinson * 27 8-16 0-4 6-8 3-5 8 1 2 1 3 3 22
33 Antonio Campbell * 31 5-8 0-0 3-4 4-5 9 3 12 1 1 1 13
01 Shawn King * 29 5-12 2-6 0-0 1-3 4 2 2 3 0 3 12
00 Norbey Aragon * 27 5-10 2-5 0-0 0-3 3 5 0 1 0 2 12
05 Michael Carter * 26 0-2 0-1 0-2 2-4 6 3 2 0 0 3 0
13 Ross Knight 21 9-16 8-14 3-3 0-0 0 2 2 2 0 0 29
02 Lakeves Prather 15 2-4 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 3 2 1 0 1 5
20 Corey Ward 13 1-1 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 4 1 2 0 1 4
10 Jared Ronai 11 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 4 2 0 0 0 3
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 36-71 14-34 14-19 12-22 34 27 25 11 4 14 100

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 36-71   50.7% 14-34   41.2% 14-19   73.7%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Carver Bible 29

Georgia Southwestern 38

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Jeremy Russell 28 3-8 0-0 5-7 1-4 5 2 0 3 0 0 11
1 Reggie Anderson 17 3-5 0-1 4-6 0-5 5 1 1 3 0 1 10
54 Reico Carter 16 1-2 1-1 2-2 0-1 1 3 0 4 0 0 5
55 Tim Rodgers 32 1-3 0-0 2-2 2-7 9 5 0 0 1 0 4
5 Fred Fields 30 1-7 1-3 0-0 0-3 3 2 1 6 0 0 3
3 Kent Dorsey 21 5-11 1-2 11-14 3-0 3 2 1 1 0 3 22
24 Chris Dudley 20 3-6 1-3 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 1 9
10 Josh Caston 25 1-4 0-1 6-8 1-1 2 0 0 5 0 0 8
33 Mychal Thompson 8 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0
4 Kwami Shorter 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Aaron Gibson 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 18-47 4-12 32-41 9-25 34 15 3 26 1 5 72
38.3% 33.3% 78.0%

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32 Adrian Robinson 27 8-16 0-4 6-8 3-5 8 1 2 1 3 3 22
33 Antonio Campbell 31 5-8 0-0 3-4 4-5 9 3 12 1 1 1 13
1 Shawn King 29 5-12 2-6 0-0 1-3 4 2 2 3 0 3 12
0 Norbey Aragon 27 5-10 2-5 0-0 0-3 3 5 0 1 0 2 12
5 Michael Carter 26 0-2 0-1 0-2 2-4 6 3 2 0 0 3 0
13 Ross Knight 21 9-16 8-14 3-3 0-0 0 2 2 2 0 0 29
2 Lakeves Prather 15 2-4 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 3 2 1 0 1 5
20 Corey Ward 13 1-1 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 4 1 2 0 1 4
10 Jared Ronai 11 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 4 2 0 0 0 3
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 36-71 14-34 14-19 12-22 34 27 25 11 4 14 100
50.7% 41.2% 73.7%



2nd Half Box Score
Carver Bible 43

Georgia Southwestern 62

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Jeremy Russell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Reggie Anderson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 Reico Carter 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 Tim Rodgers 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Fred Fields 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Kent Dorsey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Chris Dudley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Josh Caston 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Mychal Thompson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Kwami Shorter 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Aaron Gibson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32 Adrian Robinson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Antonio Campbell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Shawn King 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Norbey Aragon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Michael Carter 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Ross Knight 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Lakeves Prather 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Corey Ward 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Jared Ronai 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


